Rule 4.34 - CVL

Insert full name of

company

Insert full name and address

Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference
(1f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4,20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 03385110 |

Devereux Decorators Limited

We, Peter John Windatt and Rebecca Jane Dacre of BRI Business Recovery and
Insolvency , 100-102 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 5LF

The liquidators of the above-named Company attach a Statement of Affairs as at 13

January, 2012

Signed Q—N%’E/ Date ‘b' \: \L
.

6181
Devereux Decorators Limited

100-102 St James Road
Northampton
NNS5 SLF

For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

§ v

1710142012 #305
COMPANIES HOUSE i




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Devereux Decorators Limited

on the 13 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name WMeenzie BNEE,@JY —%’-‘Téﬂﬂo A

Signed M/A OUQ-J M%LL ’

e

Dated ‘3‘ 01! |0




Devereux Decoratars Limited

Statement Of Affars as at 13 January 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & machinery/office fixtures 67 00 100 GO
Stock 3,640 00 400 00
Book debts 106,359 00 2,172 00
Cash at bank - client account 15,175 00 15,175 00
Motor vehicles 523 00 920 00
Cash at bank 9,937 00 9,937 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets availlable preferential creditors 28,704 00

MA&WMW

Deto \3\01‘, 1z




Devereux Decorators Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 28,704 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees - wage arrears and holiday pay 9,409 00
9,409 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19,295 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
19,295 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 6,859 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,436 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Natwest Bank Plc 19,325 00
19,325 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,889 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) 6,859 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,859 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge helders)
Trade & expense creditors 21,159 00
Employees - redundancy & notice pay 66,371 00
Loan account - Mrs G Devereux-Batchelor 7,818 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CIS) 8,461 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 24,049 00
127,858 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (120,999 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 6,889 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (127,888 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deﬁciencylsfufpﬂus #s regards members {127,890 00)

Slgnature;u OUOJQ/UA Date /3/07[17_




Z 1o | abeg

SZ 91 Z10Z Aenuep Z) 02 488708 Sdl

%\d\g\ﬁ \,Q ainjeubis
¥ivi8 vZ6 LLAM ‘SUYSHIOA 1590 ‘Aojieg 'le)sag ‘peoY plRysIappnH Iv%/mmczmoo [emnsIiyoly Hdd 00d2
20 8¢ ov6 5N 'sibay uoybnoy 'Z0z X0 Od ‘s9dIAeg JaWO)SN) P11 (IN) 20 0000
v¥ ¥CE'6L AQZ 9131 ‘uBnosoguen 1axelN ‘peoy sy IS Jld yueg isemieN LOND

Ndt
6€ S82'C Z137 191582187 'YUOMIBRNT “YBd [BAUSD 'UNOD PUBIDIA GL ‘oAu0D Ipald dnoio Mn SWJOHE|d SpiMUOnEN 00ND
001 d39 §31 ‘aliysialsania] ‘Yuomann Med [eRuad ‘Unad puepiy SL P17 (MN) $321BG SS3D0Y UOPUBAET LOTD
98 ASY LN ‘uopuo ‘Aswjoey ‘peoy Aspuag 9z-z '9snoH Aspuag QS Puelfa 0010
€l 1821 9dS FIVYM ‘@aysay) ‘weyosuuyy ‘gl oN xog Od 192413 12equod 10| 00i2
69 09¢'8 VYv 137 19isa01a7 ‘sue ABMaSNED | '8SNOH UOXES ‘Baly SJUBYUON B SJ187 (SID/DIN/AAV) swoisny 1§ anuaray WH 90HO
G0 6¥0'vZ YV 27 '|00d1aA H00Q susand 400j4 pig Hun Asacoay [efs ayL {L¥A) swojsny g anuarey WH SOHD
ONE LMN

000 'UopUOT ‘PEOY UOISNT 98T ‘JaMO] UOJSNI JOO| PIE ‘SIINDBS B ADUSAIOSU| 'SSOHON 86 S swoishy) g anuaasy WH FOHD
6l 652 dN6 9137 ‘Ja1s80187 ‘ybnoIoqueH 19xep 'PEOY Uopuled s1ojopy pJeqqnH Aoy £O0HO
90 G568 Oy €1 ‘Aaung ‘uaplely maN ‘19a4g ybiH ‘sienbg sa61089 IS  '9SNOH sAeH Ausdoig 2 uononysuon) sAeH ZOHD
0009 N1 ZAA ‘UOpUOT 'SuBpIBD) XBSSNS 8-9 'PI UU| |330H 8bBioaD IS [910H uaAaeH LOHD
08 8% 39/ PNN ‘uoldweypoN ‘81e1s3 puj s||iwyorlg '9s0|0 pieuuad € '9snoH uoAsieH p1] seddng 1eindwon LoAdeH Q0HD
00 OF2 rdlo 31 ‘erysigisesio 'uoybue un] ‘19aNS VIBW ‘Bjus) SSaUISNg JOUB YL 09 9 plelac) [deydIN 1099
00 pPYE'L d3r 1NN ‘uoidweyuopN ‘peoy ybnologbulaps 862 ‘@snoH ABisuis P)] S99 UOHONISUOD S D O 0099
86 644G saoafodw3 103D
|9 68Y AMH6 9dH ‘@ayspiojaiaH ‘abpuquiad ‘aON Jo UNoH P17 Jawng plemp3 0030
Ge 818’ (ueoq aQ) J0)13Ydjeg-xnasaaaq 9 SIN L0AD
0801 HSS 698 'anyseoaue ‘uosiaN Yied ssauisng py pasur pI SuoOnESIUNWLLIY ASIEQ) 00an
00 8+8 d3J9 g3 19152213 ‘BU0ISIBUMA ied ssauisng abueic) ‘8snNoH pJemp3 uoibuiuung €000
8T ¥iv'l SS39AAyY ON DOUBUIH wWinWwiald 85010 €000
00 vE8 VHO £dS “2uusim 'Aingsi L 19848 ubiH P17 SUOHEJIUNWIWOY [eJpayied (E020]
Zc 9ps M1E LZNE 'Xassng 183 'swnoqises ‘Peoy PIOUSY /ZL-€Z1 OSNoH Aueqiy P17 SUOS g Jamaig D) 0022
90 ¥S 010 zs8 ‘joisug ‘sdijiyd 1S ‘peoy Jepeed G/ -TL Jid ®JIH |00 udpuelg 1090
00 90¢'E 718 99| ‘X@s53 ‘UIR1S) PIOJpoOoMm ‘YUON aue| Buipoy ‘Aneq pio suL py7 Buipjoyeos ssog 0080
19 €S 3dS SNS 'UCPUIMS lIH IIWPUIAA 'BAU] [BAY P YN leAly LOVD
16 L¥S ang 831 1e1se1a ‘Aawos)4 ‘ABAA INY2INYD LL P11 (191582137) ROAqY 19BUIIN 00vO
3 SSaIppY WEN Aoy

sioypaid Auedwos - g
pPajiwiT] §10)E1093(] XN34dA(Q]
Aouanjosu] g A1onooay sseuisng |yd




§Z 91 210z Aenuer 2|

LLOZ 12AT0S &dI

.

Z4o z abed

g@&gﬁ  oneubs

buijejo] sauug ¢

L1°Z266'95)

£0 451 (19 6MN ‘uopuo ‘peoy atemabp3 gc¢ ‘DH NJOMBEN asnoyasep AN 00N9
86 LE 377 NN ‘uoidweypoN £Zz§ xog Od ‘196pa sajes P11 0D Buipel] sunpad siaelL 101D
rAEN ) dV8 M LA\ ‘UOpuO0T '80eld J8%EN OF Py Wwawabeuepy 8j4say] HN UdL 001D
oV 281 Dr0 ZLYAA 'SMO|lIAL 87 UOIMAN ‘Siled 8y 91 ‘@snoH 8seyd Py S82IABS 19SSy Apaads 08O
§8 oF 11€ OLVAM ‘SUS|BH IS 'PEOY J02531d "Wed eipuexaly ‘Buipjing apisaeT P17 (wWsypoN) sanus) auiH Apasdg £0S2
08 Z¥L dH1 6137 481580187 "YiBd $SauUISng UBIpUSY ‘Aepn snuiwod 9 p1] se8o1n9g JaIndwoD aNs 208D
08 £¥9'C NNP G637 481592197 ‘anuaAy uspJemeH P17 S80IAIBS PIOJEDS 108D
2222V} N86 L LN ‘BuyUopA ‘8651 xog Od aL(yn ) sbeg 008D
00 Z6L dNG6 9NN ‘siueyuoN ‘uoyBuluey ‘@6po7 Heum sapoyy N 004D
3 ssalppy awenN Aoy

sJo)Ipaln Auedwo) - g
pa)iwiT] S10}e1023(g XNal1aAaaQg
Kouaajosu) g A1aA02dYy ssaulsng pig




| jo | ebied

9z 9} 2102 Aenuer Z) 0L0Z 12A 10S SdI
g CQ%RQ ainjeubig
[4 Buyejo) sau3 Z
L 0 L 0 DN 9137 '21YsIaisanla '9IAAAA UOJUOIS ‘PEOY S0UBID ‘uled PN opyoeg-xnassAsq O SN 00AQH
l ) 0 L 0 DN 9137 BAysI9IsaIT ‘g[IAMAAA UOJUO]S ‘pPeOY acueld ‘wued N Jopyoleg-xnalaaag W JN LOQH
|ejol 30 p0 JETH SS3JppyY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 3
pPajLulI] S10}1099( XNaJAAR(Q




